
GAS
PRO SERIES | COUNTER TOPS

PSH424
PSH636
PSH848

Model Numbers

Shown with optional 
casters.

PSH

PROFESSIONAL COUNTERTOP HOT PLATE
• Designed for high volume users and chains.
• Full stainless steel exterior.

• 32,000 BTU burner.

• 304 stainless steel burner box, top grate supports and burner supports.
• All brass control components. 
• Newly designed cast iron top grate featuring new bowl design.
• Full welded stainless steel crumb tray.
• All metal control knobs.

• Low profile landing ledge. 
• Includes 4” stainless steel legs.

EXTERIOR FEATURES
• Designed and built with heavier gauge 304 stainless steel for 

durability and long service life. 
• All seams are 100% welded and polished.
• Newly designed die cast metal knobs for ease of use. 
• Designed so it can be used on refrigerator base. 
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GAS
PRO SERIES | COUNTER TOPS

PROFESSIONAL COUNTERTOP HOT PLATES

MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS

PSH424 24” W X 29-3/4” D X 11-1/4” H
610MM X 756MM X 286MM

25”-3/4” W X 34-1/2” D X 17-1/2” H
654MM X 876MM X 445MM

PSH636 36” W X 29-3/4” D X 11-1/4” H
914MM X 756MM X 286MM

37”-3/4” W X 34-1/2” D X 17-1/2” H
959MM X 876MM X 445MM

PSH848 48” W X 29-3/4” D X 11-1/4” H 
1219MM X 756MM X 286MM

49”-3/4” W X 34-1/2” D X 17-1/2” H
1264MM X 876MM X 445MM

PSH1060 60” W X 29-3/4” D X 11-1/4” H
1524MM X 756MM X 286MM

61”-3/4” W X 34-1/2” D X 17-1/2” H
1594MM X 876MM X 445MM

• Stainless steel front, sides, stub back, landing 
ledge and cabinet

• Welded and polished stainless steel seams
• Control knobs are durable die cast metal knobs

Optional 6” (152 mm) heavy duty legs with adjustable feet•

• One year parts and labor warranty

EXTERIOR

• 3/4” rear gas connection for single unit connection
• 3/4” Gas shut off valve 
• 3/4” Gas pressure regulator

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

• Stainless steel equipment stand for modular unit

• Stainless steel center shelf in open cabinet base

• 6” (152 mm) casters for stainless steel stand

• Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose, 3/4” or 
1-1/4”, N.P.T.

WIDTH MODEL BURNERS GAS OUTPUT 
BTU

SHIP WEIGHT
LBS

24” PSH424 4 128,000 180 

36” PSH636 6 192,000 230

48” PSH848 8 256,000 310

60” PSH1060 10 320,000 375



GAS
OPEN BURNERS| HOT PLATES STEP UP

IHPA-2-12SU
IHPA-4-24SU
IHPA-6-36SU
IHPA-8-48SU

Model Numbers

IHPA-3-36SU

OPEN BURNERS
• PyroCentric™ 32,000 BTU (9 KW) anti-clogging burner with a 

7,000 BTU/hr. (2 KW) low simmer feature. Two rings of flame for 
even heating.

EXTERIOR FEATURES
• Stainless steel front, sides and landing ledge for cleanability and

professional look. 
• Welded and polished stainless steel seams.
• Range Match profile when placed on a refrigerated base or 

equipment stand.
• Stainless steel landing ledge is ideal for plating.
• Control knobs are durable die cast metal for long life.
• Full width, removable crumb tray for easy cleaning.
•  4” (102 mm) heavy duty legs with adjustable feet.
• One year parts and labor warranty.

Burners are anti-clogging and lift-off and separate for easy cleaning.•

No gaskets or screws.•

One standing pilot per burner for instant ignition.•

GRATES
• Anti-clogging pilot is designed into the grate to shield the pilots 

from grease and debris.
• Pots slide easily from section to section and onto landing ledge.
• Grates are cast iron for a long service life.

LARGE 5” (127 MM) STAIN-
LESS STEEL LANDING LEDGE 
FOR CONVENIENT PLATING.
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GAS
OPEN BURNERS| HOT PLATES STEP UP

GAS HOT PLATES - STEP UP

MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS

IHPA-2-12SU 12” W X 31-3/8” D X 14-3/4” H 
(305 X 797 X 381 MM) 

14-1/2” W X 34” D X 17” H (368 
X 864 X 432 MM)

IHPA-4-24SU 24” W X 31-3/8” D X 14-3/4” H 
(610 X 797 X 381 MM) 

26-1/2” W X 34” D X 17” H (673 
X 864 X 432 MM)

IHPA-6-36SU 36” W X 31-3/8” D X 14-3/4” H 
(914 X 797 X 381 MM) 

38-1/2” W X 34” D X 17” H (978 
X 864 X 432 MM)

IHPA-8-48SU 48” W X 31-3/8” D X 14-3/4” H 
(1219 X 797 X 381 MM) 

50-1/2” W X 34” D X 17” H (1283 
X 864 X 432 MM)

WIDTH MODEL OPEN
BURNERS

GAS OUTPUT SHIP WEIGHT

KG LBSBTU KW

12” (305)  IHPA-2-12SU 2 64,000  19 41 90 

24” (610)    IHPA-4-24SU 4 128,000 38 68  150

36” (914)    IHPA-6-36SU 6 192,000 56 114  250

48” (1219)   IHPA-8-48SU 8 256,000 75 145  320

• Stainless steel equipment stands
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

• 6” (152 mm) casters for equipment stands
• 10” (254 mm) stainless steel wok ring
• Saute burner head, interchangeable

• Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose 3/4” N.P.T
• Gas shut off valve 3/4” N.P.T

MANIFOLD PRESSURE

NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS MANIFOLD 
SIZE

5.0” W.C.  10.0” W.C. 3/4” (19 MM)

Provide 0” clearance from non-combustible surfaces
and 8” (203 mm) from combustible surfaces.

CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS

Notes: Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents. 
Crated Dimensions: 12”h (305). Add 2 ½” (64) to Hot Plate depth and width. Add 4” (102) to height for Step-up 
style.



GAS
OPEN BURNERS| HOT PLATES 31 3/8”

IHPA-2-12
IHPA-4-24
IHPA-6-36
IHPA-8-48
IHPA-10-60

Model Numbers

IHPA-6-36

OPEN BURNERS

• Cast iron PyroCentric burners are standard on all IR Series Ranges.

• PyroCentric™ 32,000 BTU (9 KW) anti-clogging burner with a 
7,000 BTU/hr. (2 KW) low simmer feature. Two rings of flame for 
even heating.

Burners are anti-clogging and lift-off and separate for easy cleaning.•

No gaskets or screws.•

One standing pilot per burner for instant ignition.•

GRATES
• Top grates feature 2 sections for easy and safe to lift-off for cleaning.
• Grates have a cast-in bowl that directs heat upward.
• Anti-clogging pilot is designed into the grate to shield the pilots 

from grease and debris.

EXTERIOR FEATURES
• Stainless steel front, sides and landing ledge for cleanability and

professional look. 
• Welded and polished stainless steel seams.
• Range Match profile when placed on a refrigerated base or 

equipment stand.
• Stainless steel landing ledge is ideal for plating.
• Control knobs are durable die cast metal for long life.
• Full width, removable crumb tray for easy cleaning.
•  4” (102 mm) heavy duty legs with adjustable feet.
• One year parts and labor warranty.

• Pots slide easily from section to section and onto landing ledge.
• Grates are cast iron for a long service life.

LARGE 5” (127 MM) STAIN-
LESS STEEL LANDING LEDGE 
FOR CONVENIENT PLATING.
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GAS
OPEN BURNERS| HOT PLATES 31 3/8”

GAS HOT PLATES - 31-3/8” (797 MM) DEPTH

MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS

IHPA-2-12 12” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(305 X 797 X 273 MM)

14-1/2" W X 34" D X 12" H (368 
X 864 X 305 MM)

IHPA-4-24 24" W X 31-3/8" D X 10-3/4" H 
(610 X 797 X 273 MM)

26-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (673 
X 864 X 305 MM)

IHPA-6-36 36" W X 31-3/8" D X 10-3/4" H 
(914 X 797 X 273 MM)

38-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (978 
X 864 X 305 MM)

IHPA-8-48 48" W X 31-3/8" D X 10-3/4" H 
(1219 X 797 X 273 MM)

50-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (1283 
X 864 X 305 MM)

IHPA-10-60 60” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(1524 X 797 X 273 MM)

62-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (1588 
X 864 X 305 MM)

WIDTH MODEL OPEN
BURNERS

GAS OUTPUT SHIP WEIGHT

KG LBSBTU KW

12” (305)  IHPA-2-12 2 64,000 19 37 80

24”(610)  IHPA-4-24 4 128,000 38 64 140

36” (914)   IHPA-6-36 6 192,000 56 95 210

48” (1219)  IHPA-8-48 8 256,000 75 123 270

60” (1524)    IHPA-10-60 10 320,000 94 147 325

• Stainless steel equipment stands
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

• 6” (152 mm) casters for equipment stands
• 10” (254 mm) stainless steel wok ring
• Saute burner head, interchangeable
• Wok burner head, interchangeable 

• Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose 3/4” N.P.T
• Gas shut off valve 3/4” N.P.T

MANIFOLD PRESSURE

NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS MANIFOLD 
SIZE

5.0” W.C.  10.0” W.C. 3/4” (19 MM)

Provide 0” clearance from non-combustible surfaces
and 8” (203 mm) from combustible surfaces.

CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS



GAS
OPEN BURNERS| HOT PLATES 19 1/4”

IHPA-1-12
IHPA-2-24
IHPA-3-36
IHPA-4-48

Model Numbers

IHPA-3-36

OPEN BURNERS

• Cast iron PyroCentric burners are standard on all IHPA hot plates.

• PyroCentric™ 32,000 BTU (9 KW) anti-clogging burner with a 
7,000 BTU/hr. (2 KW) low simmer feature. Two rings of flame for 
even heating.

Burners are anti-clogging and lift-off and separate for easy cleaning.•

No gaskets or screws.•

One standing pilot per burner for instant ignition.•

GRATES
• Top grates feature 2 sections for easy and safe to lift-off for cleaning.
• Grates have a cast-in bowl that directs heat upward.
• Anti-clogging pilot is designed into the grate to shield the pilots 

from grease and debris.

EXTERIOR FEATURES
• Stainless steel front, sides and landing ledge for cleanability and

professional look. 
• Welded and polished stainless steel seams.
• Range Match profile when placed on a refrigerated base or 

equipment stand.
• 4” Stainless steel landing ledge is ideal for plating.
• Control knobs are durable die cast metal for long life.
• Full width, removable crumb tray for easy cleaning.
•  4” (102 mm) heavy duty legs with adjustable feet.
• One year parts and labor warranty.

• Pots slide easily from section to section and onto landing ledge.
• Grates are cast iron for a long service life.

LARGE 5” (127 MM) STAIN-
LESS STEEL LANDING LEDGE 
FOR CONVENIENT PLATING.
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GAS
OPEN BURNERS| HOT PLATES - 19 1/4”

GAS HOT PLATES - 19 1/4” (489 MM) DEPTH

• Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose 3/4” N.P.T

• Stainless steel equipment stands
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

• 6” (152 mm) casters for equipment stands
• 10” (254 mm) stainless steel wok ring
• Saute burner head, interchangeable
• Wok burner head, interchangeable 
• Stainless steel wok ring
• Gas shut off valve 3/4” N.P.T

MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS

IHPA-1-12 12” W X 19-1/4” D X 10-3/4” H 
(305 X 489 X 273 MM) 

14-1/2” W X 22” D X 12” H (368 
X 559 X 305 MM)

IHPA-2-24 24” W X 19-1/4” D X 10-3/4” H 
(305 X 489 X 273 MM) 

26-1/2” W X 22” D X 12” H 
(3673X 559 X 305 MM)

IHPA-3-36 36” W X 19-1/4” D X 10-3/4” H 
(914 X 489 X 273 MM) 

38-1/2” W X 22” D X 12” H (978 
X 559 X 305 MM)

IHPA-4-48 48” W X 19-1/4” D X 10-3/4” H 
(1219 X 489 X 273 MM) 

50-1/2” W X 22” D X 12” H (1283 
X 559 X 305 MM)

WIDTH MODEL OPEN
BURNERS

GAS OUTPUT SHIP WEIGHT

KG LBSBTU KW

12” (305 MM) IHPA-1-12 1 32,000 9 21 45

24” (610 MM) IHPA-2-24 2 64,000 19 37 80

36” (914 MM) IHPA-3-36 3 96,000 28 53 115

48” (1219 MM) IHPA-4-48 4 128,000 38 64 140

Notes: Models IHPA-2-12, IHPA-4-24, IHPA-6-36, IHPA-8-48 have a double row of open burners 
and measure 31-3/8” d (797 mm)

MANIFOLD PRESSURE

NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS MANIFOLD 
SIZE

5.0” W.C.  10.0” W.C. 3/4” (19 MM)

Provide 0” clearance from non-combustible surfaces
and 8” (203 mm) from combustible surfaces.

CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS



ELECTRIC 
ELECTRIC ROUNDTYPES| HOT PLATES 31-3/8” DEPTH

IHPA-2-12-E
IHPA-4-24-E
IHPA-6-36-E
IHPA-8-48-E
IHPA-10-60-E

Model Numbers

IHPA-6-36-E

ROUND PLATE ELEMENTS

• Provides a solid flat surface for fast, even heating.
• Plates are 9” (229) diameter for maximum pan contact.
• Solid top prevents spills from entering unit making clean-up easy.
• Infinite heat controls for maximum cooking flexibility.

• 2 KW round plate elements with easy-to-clean flat surface.
EXTERIOR FEATURES
• Stainless steel front, top and sides for cleanability and 

professional look.
• Welded and polished stainless steel seams.
• Range match profile when placed on a refrigerated base or 

equipment stand.
• Large 5” (127 mm) stainless steel landing ledge is ideal for plating.
• 4” (102 mm) heavy duty legs with adjustable feet.
• One year parts and labor warranty.

LARGE 5” (127 MM) STAIN-
LESS STEEL LANDING LEDGE 
FOR CONVENIENT PLATING.

9” (229 MM) SEALED ROUND 
PLATE ELEMENTS WITH EASY TO 
CLEAN FLAT SURFACE.
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ELECTRIC 
ELECTRIC ROUNDTYPES| HOT PLATES 31-3/8” DEPTH

ELECTRIC HOT PLATES - 31-3/8” (797 MM) DEPTH

MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS

IHPA-2-12-E 12” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(305 X 797 X 273 MM)

14-1/2” W X 35” D X 12” H 
(368 X 889 X 324 MM)

IHPA-4-24-E 24” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(610 X 797 X 273 MM)

26-1/2” W X 35” D X 12” H 
(673 X 889 X 324 MM)

IHPA-6-36-E 36” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(914 X 797 X 273 MM)

38-1/2” W X 35” D X 12” H 
(978 X 889 X 324 MM)

IHPA-8-48-E 48” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(1219 X 797 X 273 MM))

50-1/2” W X 35” D X 12” H 
(1283 X 889 X 324 MM)

IHPA-10-60-E 60” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(1524 X 797 X 273 MM)

62-1/2” W X 35” D X 12” H 
(1588 X 889 X 324 MM)

MODEL WIDTH
INCHES (MM)

ROUND
ELEMENTS

OUTPUT
KW

SHIP WEIGHT

KG LBS

IHPA-2-12-E 12” (305)  2 4 37 80

IHPA-4-24-E 24”(610)   4 8 64 140

IHPA-6-36-E 36” (914)  6 12 95 210

IHPA-8-48-E 48” (1219) 8 16 123 270

IHPA-10-60-E 60” (1524) 10 20 147 325

AMPERAGE REQUIREMENTS

MODEL TOTAL KW VOLTS PH AMPS

IHPA-2-12-E 4 208 1 19
4 208 3 14
4 240  1 17
4 240 3 13
4 480* 3 6

IHPA-4-24-E 8 208  1 39
8 208 3 29
8 240  1 33
8 240  3 25
8 480*  3 13

IHPA-6-36-E 12 208 1 58
12 208 3 38
12 240  1 50
12 240 3 33
12 480*  3 17

IHPA-8-48-E 16 208 1 77
16 208 3 58
16 240  1 67
16 240 3 50
16 480* 3 25

AMPERAGE REQUIREMENTS

MODEL TOTAL KW VOLTS PH

AMPS 
J-BOX

A B

IHPA-10-60-E 20 208  1 48 48
20 208 3 43 43
20 240 1 42 42
20 240 3 37 37
20 480*  3 19 19

• Stainless steel equipment stands
• 6” (152 mm) casters for equipment stands
• 480 volts(additional charge)

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

For use only on non-combustible surfaces. Provide
0” clearance from non-combustible surfaces and
8” (203 mm) from combustible surfaces

CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS



ELECTRIC 
ELECTRIC ROUNDTYPES| HOT PLATES 19-3/8” DEPTH

IHPA-1-12-E
IHPA-2-24-E
IHPA-3-36-E
IHPA-4-48-E

Model Numbers

IHPA-3-36-E

ROUND PLATE ELEMENTS

• Provides a solid flat surface for fast, even heating.
• Plates are 9” (229) diameter for maximum pan contact.
• Solid top prevents spills from entering unit making clean-up easy.
• Infinite heat controls for maximum cooking flexibility.

• 2 KW round plate elements with easy-to-clean flat surface.
EXTERIOR FEATURES
• Stainless steel front, top and sides for cleanability and 

professional look.
• Welded and polished stainless steel seams.
• Range match profile when placed on a refrigerated base or 

equipment stand.
• Large 5” (127 mm) stainless steel landing ledge is ideal for plating.
• Control knobs are durable cast aluminum with a Valox™ “cool to 

the touch” grip.
• 4” (102 mm) heavy duty legs with adjustable feet.
• One year parts and labor warranty.

LARGE 5” (127 MM) STAIN-
LESS STEEL LANDING LEDGE 
FOR CONVENIENT PLATING.

9” (229 MM) SEALED ROUND 
PLATE ELEMENTS WITH EASY
TO CLEAN FLAT SURFACE.
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ELECTRIC 
ELECTRIC ROUNDTYPES| HOT PLATES 19-3/8” DEPTH

ELECTRIC HOT PLATES - 19-3/8” (492 MM) DEPTH

MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS

IHPA-1-12-E 12” W X 19-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(305 X 492 X 273 MM)

14-1/2” W X 23” D X 12” H 
(368 X 584 X 324 MM)

IHPA-2-24-E 24” W X 19-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(610 X 492 X 273 MM)

26-1/2” W X 23” D X 12” H 
(673 X 584 X 324 MM)

IHPA-3-36-E 36” W X 19-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(914 X 492 X 273 MM)

38-1/2” W X 23” D X 12” H 
(965 X 584 X 324 MM)

IHPA-4-48-E 48” W X 19-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H 
(1219 X 492 X 273 MM)

50-1/2” W X 23” D X 12” H 
(1283 X 584 X 324 MM)

MODEL WIDTH
INCHES (MM)

ROUND
ELEMENTS

OUTPUT 
KW

SHIP WEIGHT

KG LBS

IHPA-1-12-E 12” (305)  1 2 21 45

IHPA-2-24-E 24”(610)   2 4 37 80

IHPA-3-36-E 36” (914)  3 6 53 115

IHPA-4-48-E 48” (1219) 4 8 64 140

AMPERAGE REQUIREMENTS

MODEL TOTAL KW VOLTS PH AMPS

IHPA-1-12-E 2 208 1 10
2 240 1 8

IHPA-2-24-E 4 208  1 19
4 208  3 14
4 240  1 17
4 240  3 13
4 480*  3 6

IHPA-3-36-E 6 208 1  29
6 208 3 17
6 240 1 25
6 240 3 15
6 480* 3 17

IHPA-4-48-E 8 208 1 39
8 208 3 29
8 240 1 33
8 240 3 25
8 480* 3 13

• Stainless steel equipment stands
• 6” (152 mm) casters for equipment stands
• 480 volts(additional charge)

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

For use only on non-combustible surfaces. Provide
0” clearance from non-combustible surfaces and
8” (203 mm) from combustible surfaces

CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS


	ImperialRange_PSH_ProfessionalHotPlate_SpecSheet_1.pdf
	ImperialRange_IHPA-SU_HotTopStepUp_SpecSheet_1.pdf
	ImperialRange_IHPA_HotPlateDouble_SpecSheet_1.pdf
	ImperialRange_IHPA-G_HotPlateSingle_SpecSheet_1.pdf
	ImperialRange_IHPA-E_ElectricHotPlatedDouble_SpecSheet_1.pdf
	ImperialRange_IHPA-E_ElectricHotPlateSingle_SpecSheet_1.pdf

